Region X Discovery Meeting
City of Houston, Alaska
April 24, 2013
SIGN-IN SHEET - Please check contact information and sign

in.
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City of Houston City Clerk Sonya Dukes 13878 W Armstrong Rd, PO Box 970027, Houston, AK 99694 | (907) 892-6869 sdukes@houston-ak.gov o \-\; _;._._’_(___J\J_:iry "\H—_'_/ )
City of Houston Mayor Virgie Thompson 13878 W Armstrong Rd, PO Box 970027, Houston, AK 99694 | {907) 892-6869 vthompson@houston-ak.gov 2,2" 2?6/'.‘\‘2%3;&,‘% ey
FEMA Region X Mitigation Planner Kristen Meyers 130 228th 5t SW, Bothell, WA 98021 (425) 487-4543 Kristen.Meyers@fema.dhs.gov &
FEMA Region X Regional Engineer Ted Perkins 130 228th St SW, Bothell, WA 98021 (425) 487-684 Dwight.Perkins@fema.dhs.gov ~
STARR Regional Service Center Josha Crowley 20700 44th Ave W Ste 110, Lynnwood, WA 98036 (425) 329-3679 josha.crowley@starr-team.com M 8
STARR Project Manager Emily Whitehead 11687 Lebanon Road, Cincinnati, OH 45241 (513) 842-8226 | emily.whitehead @starr-team.com (, MAW 7 (_—{
Alaska NFIP Coordinator Taunnie Boothby 550 West 7th Ave., Suite 1770, Anchorage, Alaska 99501 | [907) 269-4583 taunnie.boothby@alaska.gov 3 = 47
Alaska Risk MAP Coordinator Sally Cox 550 West 7th Ave., Suite 1770, Anchorage, Alaska 99501 | (907) 269-4583 sally.cox@alaska gov ') l: ,:] /
Maska State Hazard Mitigation Officer Ann Gravier PO Box 5750, Fort Richardson, AK 99505 (907) 428-7045 ann.gravier@alaska.gov a2
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